Buy America Transit Supply Chain Connectivity Forum

Houston, TX, October 15, 2014
Attendee List

First Name Last Name Email Company
Alex McCray alexmccray@earthlink.net Alex McCray & Associates
Angela Henderson ash@rescuetrek.com Rescue Trek Corp.

Bill Buchanan bill.buchanan@romeorim.com Romeo RIM

Carl Béliveau beliveauc@fdccomposites.com FDC Composites

Carlos Vega cvega@mercantilch.com Mercantil Commercebank

Carol Arnold dhearen@csusasc.com Comfort Systems USA (South Central), Inc.
Christel Frantz Treysald@gmail.com Smooth Sailing

Daud Hadi dhadi@pfstar.com Pacific Star Corporation

Dave Lawerence no email provided Frazer Tool and Gauge

David Amrhein damrhein@upgintl.com United Plastics Group

Dennis Poliquin denis.poliquin@csit.com CSiT

Dev Patel drp@amelectro.com Amtech Electrocircuits

Don Terrell don.terrell@dggrafix.com DG Grafix

Don Manfredi don.manfredi@roush.com Roush CleanTech

Gary Fletcher gfletcher@easinchou.com Electronic Assembly Services Inc.
Gary Ahlschlager gahlschlager@upgintl.com United Plastics Group

Jack Martinson jack.martinson@faiveleytransport.com Faiveley Transport North America
James Pinon jpinon@hybriddesignservices.com Hybrid Design Services

James Henderson urbancircle@hotmail.com The Urban Circle LLC

Janette Hunter janettehunter@me.com Global Innovations, U.S.A.

Jeff Blowers blowers@Ilectronix.biz Lectronix Inc

Jim Barnes no email provided Amtech Electrocircuits

Jimmy Olivares jolivares@yahooo.com Electronic Assembly Services
John McLean, Jr. john.e.mcleanjr@gmail.com JMA Consulting

John Higgins jchiggins@neutexworld.com Neutex Lighting

John Greulich john.greulich@psi-corp.com Phillips Services, Inc.

Kathleen Doherty kathleen.doherty@mv-1.us Mobility Ventures

Kirk Alston kirk.alston@mv-1.us Mobility Ventures

Kyle Peppin kpeppin@detroitchamber.com Detroit Regional Chamber

Lance Deng lance.d@microvast.com Microvast Inc.

Larry Franzel Ifranzel@futuretool.com Future Tool

Lavon Smith Idsmith@smithmobleyinc.com Smith Mobley, Inc.

Madeline Janis mjanis@laane.org Jobs to Move America

Mario Rivard mariorivardl@gmail.com Industries B. Rainville

Mark Lewis mlewis@neutexworld.com Neutex Lighting

Martin Jomphe martin.jomphe@creaform3d.com Creaform

Martin Pelchat martinp@plastikmp.com Plastik MP

Maurizio Gazzini maurizio@signpb.com SIGNPRO BUILDERS

Michel Frenette michel.frenette@ca.transport.bombardier.com Bombardier

Michele Swayzer michele.swayzer@swayzer.com Swayzer Engineering, Inc.

Mike DeBruyn Michael @greatlakesstainless.com Great Lakes Stainless, Inc.
Patrick White patrick.white@Isi-industries.com LSI Industries

Paul Harvey Paul.Harvey@emp-corp.com Engineered Machined Products, Inc. (EMP)
Paul Malone paul.malone@voltabox.com Voltabox of Texas

Phil Matthews pmatthews@upgintl.com United Plastics Group

Philippe Giroux philippe.giroux@ca.transport.bombardier.com Bombardier

Réal Chabot real.chabot@precicad.com Precicad

Renaud Cloutier renaud.cloutier@tm4.com TM4

Ric Bogue ric@coastalplastics.com Coastal Plastic Molding Inc.
Richard Alderete no email provided Phillips Services, Inc.

Robert Kirkman rrk@kirksauto.com Kirk's Automotive

Robert F. ("Bob") [Nixon bobnixon@stny.rr.com Diversity Matters 2 US, LLC (DM2US")
Russell Glorioso no email provided Ansaldo STS

Ryan Stover ryan@femco-drain.com Femco Drain Solutions

Sally Larrabee slarrabee@pco2.com PCO Div I, inc

Steve Dace sdace@customcomponentsinc.com Custom Components & Assemblies, Inc
Steve Phelan steve@espenterprisesinc.com ESP Enterprises Inc.

Tom Johnson no email provided Arete Industries

Vito Longo no email provided TRU Simulation

Wayne

Mausbach P.E.

wmausbach@yahoo.com

Intuitivum LLC
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